| | When Recorded Return To: ACCUBANC MORTGAGE CORE 1 EAST 22ND STREET, 1600 LOMBARD, ILLINOIS CO. 8 | OFFICIAL CO | OPY/ | |
|-----------------|--|--|---|-------------------|
| | Data ID: 287 Loan No: 02421113 Borrower: PAULSON G. THARIAT | | 79 9 ₄₇₈₄₉ , | უ.u |
| A.T.G. F | Permanent Index Number: 03-25-21 | 0-023 ASSIGNMENT OF SECURITY INSTRUMENT | | \$23.00 |
| B | Date: August 26, 1994 Owner and Holder of Security Instru- LINCOLNWOOD MORTGAG | ument ("Holder"): BE SERVICES, INC., An Illinois Corporation | . T+0000 TRAN 9270 09/08/94 - +2653 + C.J メータ4ーフ - COOK COUNTY RECORDER | 10:58:00 84979 |
| | Assignce: ACCUBANC MORTGAGE CO 12377 MERIT DR, #600, PO DALLAS, TEXAS 75251 | ORPORATION, a(n) Texas Corporation BOX 809089 | | |
| 308 | Lincol Deed of Trust/Mort age Record as Instrument/Document No. in Book | 26, 1994 | 947 84978 | |
| 85 | Property (including any improvaments) Subject to Lien: LOT 95 IN WOODVIEW LANOR UNIT NO. 1, BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTH 1/2 O NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 25, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 11 EAST OF THE PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED JUNE 16, 1 DOCUMENT NUMBER 17883765 IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. | | | |
| 636185 | PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1417 SAUK LANE, MOUNT PROSPECT, ILLINOIS 60056 $03-25-210-023$ | | | |
| ANEY SERVICES # | | Collar | 94784979 | |
| RE! ATTO! | For value received, Holder sells, transfers, assigns, grants and conveys in Security Instrument and the Note described therein, all of Holder's rights, titles and interests in the Security Instrument and Note, and all of Holder's title and interest in the Property to Assignee and Assignee's successors and assigns, forever. | | | |
| | When the context requires, singular nouns and pronouns include the plural. | | | |
| | attested and sealed with the Seal of | has caused these presents to be signed by the Corporation, as may be required. | us auly authorized officer(s) and to b | e |
| (| (Scal) | | TGAGE SE (VICES, INC. BY ACCU | BANC |
| N. | | By: CYNTHIA GRABLE- O | PERATJONS (Printed Name and Title | 5) |
| | State of ILLINOIS County of DUPAGE | § 5 | | |
| | BEFORE ME, the undersigned, | a Notary Public in and for said County and TIONS OFFICER THE ATTORNEY IN 1 | State, on this day personally appeare | d |
| | known to me to be the person and o me that the same was the act of the | officer whose name is subscribed to the fore said LINCOLNWOOD MORTGAGE SER the act of such Corporation for the purpose | going instrument and acknowledged to | • |
| , | GIVEN UNDER MY HAND | AND SEAL OF OFFICE this26th | day of AUGUST 19 94. | |
| | My commission expires: | 11/12/96 Motary Public in | and for | - |
| | | " OFFICIAL SEAL " KRISTINE KING NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 11/12/96 | 2 | |

ι

UMCBRKAL

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

6260820G